9/10
9/16
9/19
9/23
9/30

10/5

The TBT Youkh/Teen Choir
201¥% Rehearsal and Services Calendar

Pizza and Rehearsal 11:30am-12:30pm in Rm. 101/103
on most Sundays when school is in session.

Rosh Hashana Family Service 9am; meet at 8:45am
First Day of School and Choir!

Yom Kippur Family Service 9am; meet at 8:45am
rehearsal

rehearsal

Shabbat Family service 7:15pm; rehearsal 6:45pm

10/14 rehearsal
10/21 rehearsal
10/28 rehearsal

11/2
11/4

Shabbat Family service 7:15pm; rehearsal 6:45pm
rehearsal

11/18 rehearsal

12/2
12/7
12/9

rehearsal
Chanukah Family Shabbat 7:15pm; rehearsal tba
rehearsal

12/16 rehearsal

1/4
1/6
1/13
1/27

2/1
2/3
2/10

3/1
3/3
3/10
3/17
3/31

4/5
4/7
4/14

5/3
5/5

Shabbat Family Service 7:15pm; 6:45pm rehearsal
rehearsal
rehearsal
rehearsal

Shabbat Family Service 7:15pm; 6:45pm rehearsal
rehearsal
rehearsal

Shabbat Family Service 7:15pm; 6:45pm rehearsal
rehearsal
rehearsal
rehearsal
rehearsal

Shabbat Family Service 7:15pm; 6:45pm rehearsal
rehearsal
rehearsal

Shabbat Family Service 7:15pm; 6:45pm rehearsal
Last Day Choir Party!



