The TBT Youth/Teen Choir 2018 Rehearsal and Services Calendar

Pizza and Rehearsal 11:30am-12:30pm in Rm. 101/103 on most Sundays when school is in session.

9/10	Rosh Hashana Family Service 9am; meet at $8:45 \mathrm{am}$
9/16	First Day of School and Choir!
9/19	Yom Kippur Family Service 9am; meet at 8:45am
9/23	rehearsal
9/30	rehearsal
10/5	Shabbat Family service 7:15pm; rehearsal 6:45pm
10/14	rehearsal
10/21	rehearsal
10/28	rehearsal
11/2	Shabbat Family service 7:15pm; rehearsal 6:45pm
11/4	rehearsal
11/18	rehearsal
12/2	rehearsal
12/7	Chanukah Family Shabbat 7:15pm; rehearsal tba
12/9	rehearsal
12/16	rehearsal
1/4	Shabbat Family Service 7:15pm; 6:45pm rehearsal
1/6	rehearsal
1/13	rehearsal
1/27	rehearsal
2/1	Shabbat Family Service 7:15pm; 6:45pm rehearsal
2/3	rehearsal
2/10	rehearsal
3/1	Shabbat Family Service 7:15pm; 6:45pm rehearsal
3/3	rehearsal
3/10	rehearsal
3/17	rehearsal
	rehearsal
4/5	Shabbat Family Service 7:15pm; 6:45pm rehearsal
4/7	rehearsal
4/14	rehearsal
5/3	Shabbat Family Service 7:15pm; 6:45pm rehearsal
5/5	Last Day Choir Party!